
 
Western Victoria Livestock Exchange 

WVLX Market Report 

Prime Cattle - 25th May, 2020 

Total Yarding: 1’243 

Agents yarded 1,243 cattle at Mortlake in another good yarding of cattle where the quality ranged from plain to 

excellent over all categories. All the regular processor buyers and feeders were present and active however not 

all were fully active in a market that was firm to slightly dearer in places, mainly on the restocker and feeder 

cattle, and again feeders strongly underpinning the market. The market consisted of 322 bullocks, 443 trade 

cattle, 462 cows and 7 grown bulls. 

As was last week, there were some very good vealers on offer with the steers making to 406c and the heifer 

portion selling to 400c, with restockers paying to 406c/kg. Yearling steers made from 305c to 416c and the 

heifer portion made from 300c to 401c and restockers paying to 416c/kg. 

There was a good lineup of bullocks and they made from 300c to 380c and the grown heifers sold from 290c to 

400c with restockers paying to 355c/kg. Manufacturing steers made from 265c to 298c/kg. Heavy beef bred 

cows made from 290c to 321c, medium beef breeds sold from 250c to 290c, light cows made from 185c to 235c 

and the dairy cows sold from 210c to 242c/kg. Grown bulls sold to 258c/kg. 

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report. 

 

 

Category 

 

 

Weight 

  

 

c/kg 

 

 

$/Hd 

 

Light Steers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

446.0 

345.1 

$1349.40 

$1011.42 

 

Light Heifers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

401.0 

353.8 

$1307.20 

$963.63 

 

Trade Steers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

412.0 

331.1 

$1867.50 

$1410.77 

 

Trade Heifers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

396.0 

351.2 

$1837.50 

$1483.13 

 

Grown Heifers  
Top 

Av 

401.0 

372.0 

$2264.60 

$1548.21 

 

Weighed Weaner 

Heifers  
 

Top 

 

396.0 $1306.80  

Weighed Weaner  

Steers 
 

Top 404.0 $1809.10  

Export Steers 501+ 
Top 

Av 

390.0 

335.6 

$2401.20 

$1895.29 

 

Export Heifers 501+ 
Top 

Av 

375.0 

338.7 

$2296.32 

$1846.75 

 

Bulls 0-700 
Top 

Av 

225.0 

221.3 

$1480.50 

$1390.93 

 

Bulls 701+ 
Top 

Av 

258.0 

253.7 

$2759.10 

$2289.93 

 

Cows  
Top 

Av 

321.0 

281.0 

$2389.54 

$1570.97 

 

Bullocks  
Top 

Av 

384.0 

346.7 

$3085.80 

$2158.78 
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Top: This pen of outstanding Bullocks presented on behalf of  HND & HC Morton returned a whopping $2894.60 per head 

and weighed 882.5kgs av. (Sold By Elders Kerr & Co)  

Bottom Left: Southern Grampians Livestock sold a pen of bullocks on behalf of Bourke Property Trust which again made 

excellent money returning $3085.80 per head!  

Bottom Right: Lidgerwood Seeds PTY LTD sold a pen of 7 Angus grown steers at today’s market fetching 417c/kg, 

averaging $1525.03 per head. (Sold By HF Richardson)  

Upcoming Sales at WVLX: 

Please note: NO Prime Sale on the 8th Of June due to public holiday. 
● Prime Sale- 1st Of June, sale starts at 9am. 
● Prime Sale-15th Of June, sale starts at 9am.  
● Prime Sale-22nd Of June, sale starts at 9am. 

 

 

 


