

WVLX Market Report Prime Cattle - 25th May, 2020

Total Yarding: 1'243

Agents yarded 1,243 cattle at Mortlake in another good yarding of cattle where the quality ranged from plain to excellent over all categories. All the regular processor buyers and feeders were present and active however not all were fully active in a market that was firm to slightly dearer in places, mainly on the restocker and feeder cattle, and again feeders strongly underpinning the market. The market consisted of 322 bullocks, 443 trade cattle, 462 cows and 7 grown bulls.

As was last week, there were some very good vealers on offer with the steers making to 406c and the heifer portion selling to 400c, with restockers paying to 406c/kg. Yearling steers made from 305c to 416c and the heifer portion made from 300c to 401c and restockers paying to 416c/kg.

There was a good lineup of bullocks and they made from 300c to 380c and the grown heifers sold from 290c to 400c with restockers paying to 355c/kg. Manufacturing steers made from 265c to 298c/kg. Heavy beef bred cows made from 290c to 321c, medium beef breeds sold from 250c to 290c, light cows made from 185c to 235c and the dairy cows sold from 210c to 242c/kg. Grown bulls sold to 258c/kg.

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category	Weight		c/kg	\$/Hd
Light Steers	0-350	Top Av	446.0 345.1	\$1349.40 \$1011.42
Light Heifers	0-350	Top Av	401.0 353.8	\$1307.20 \$963.63
Trade Steers	351-500	Top Av	412.0 331.1	\$1867.50 \$1410.77
Trade Heifers	351-500	Top Av	396.0 351.2	\$1837.50 \$1483.13
Grown Heifers		Top Av	401.0 372.0	\$2264.60 \$1548.21
Weighed Weaner Heifers		Тор	396.0	\$1306.80
Weighed Weaner Steers		Тор	404.0	\$1809.10
Export Steers	501+	Top Av	390.0 335.6	\$2401.20 \$1895.29
Export Heifers	501+	Top Av	375.0 338.7	\$2296.32 \$1846.75
Bulls	0-700	Top Av	225.0 221.3	\$1480.50 \$1390.93
Bulls	701+	Top Av	258.0 253.7	\$2759.10 \$2289.93
Cows		Top Av	321.0 281.0	\$2389.54 \$1570.97
Bullocks		Top Av	384.0 346.7	\$3085.80 \$2158.78



Western Victoria Livestock Exchange







Top: This pen of outstanding Bullocks presented on behalf of HND & HC Morton returned a whopping \$2894.60 per head and weighed 882.5kgs av. (Sold By Elders Kerr & Co)

Bottom Left: Southern Grampians Livestock sold a pen of bullocks on behalf of Bourke Property Trust which again made excellent money returning \$3085.80 per head!

Bottom Right: Lidgerwood Seeds PTY LTD sold a pen of 7 Angus grown steers at today's market fetching 417c/kg, averaging \$1525.03 per head. (Sold By HF Richardson)

Upcoming Sales at WVLX:

Please note: NO Prime Sale on the 8th Of June due to public holiday.

- Prime Sale- 1st Of June, sale starts at 9am.
- Prime Sale-15th Of June, sale starts at 9am.
- Prime Sale-22nd Of June, sale starts at 9am.